Flexible Solutions for Machine Safeguarding
Pr  o du  c t  O v e r v i e w
C4000 Select
Mike
Sensors Logo Medium
The C4000 Select Safety Light Curtain is the newest addition to the C4000 family from SICK.
This innovative light curtain is designed specifically to meet the requirements of our North
American customers. It is configured using DIP switches, rather than a PC, and provides

Protective field height
(mm)
Part numbers and model designations
Sender only Receiver only Sender and receiver
300 1204061
(XC4OS-0303A0A00AA0)
1204063
(XC4OE-0303A0A0AAA0)
1043111
(XC4OP-0303A0A0AAA0)
600 1204068
(XC4OS-0603A0A00AA0)
1204116
(XC4OE-0603A0A0AAA0)
1043112
(XC4OP-0603A0A0AAA0)
900 1204071
(XC4OS-0903A0A00AA0)
1204191
(XC4OE-0903A0A0AAA0)
1043113
(XC4OP-0903A0A0AAA0)
1200 1204118
(XC4OS-1203A0A00AA0)
1204102
(XC4OE-1203A0A0AAA0)
1043114
(XC4OP-1203A0A0AAA0)
1500 1204119
(XC4OS-1503A0A00AA0)
1204137
(XC4OE-1503A0A0AAA0)
1043115
(XC4OP-1503A0A0AAA0)
1800 1204112
(XC4OS-1803A0A00AA0)
1204138
(XC4OE-1803A0A0AAA0)
104 3116
(XC4OP-1803A0A0AAA0)
C4000 Select with integrated LED status indicator
Protective field height
(mm)
Part numbers and model designations
Sender only Receiver only Sender and receiver
300 1204061
(XC4OS-0303A0A00AA0)
1204139
(XC4OE-0303A0A0AAC0)
1043117
(XC4OP-0303A0A0AAC0)
600 1204068
(XC4OS-0603A0A00AA0)
1204140
(XC4OE-0603A0A0AAC0)
1043118
(XC4OP-0603A0A0AAC0)
900 1204071
(XC4OS-0903A0A00AA0)
1204141
(XC4OE-0903A0A0AAC0)
1043119
(XC4OP-0903A0A0AAC0)
1200 1204118
(XC4OS-1203A0A00AA0)
1204142
(XC4OE-1203A0A0AAC0)
1043120
(XC4OP-1203A0A0AAC0)
1500 1204119
(XC4OS-1503A0A00AA0)
1204143
(XC4OE-1503A0A0AAC0)
1043121
(XC4OP-1503A0A0AAC0)
1800 1204112
(XC4OS-1803A0A00AA0)
1204144
(XC4OE-1803A0A0AAC0)
1043122
(XC4OP-1803A0A0AAC0)
C4000 Select with top endcap extension connection
Protective field height
(mm)
Part numbers and model designations
Sender only Receiver only Sender and receiver
300 1204069
(XC4OS-0303A0A00AB0)
1204134
(XC4OE-0303A0A0CAB0)
1043123
(XC4OP-0303A0A0CAB0)
600 1204132
(XC4OS-0603A0A00AB0)
1204146
(XC4OE-0603A0A0CAB0)
1043124
(XC4OP-0603A0A0CAB0)
900 1204145
(XC4OS-0903A0A00AB0)
1204147
(XC4OE-0903A0A0CAB0)
1043125
XC4OP-0903A0A0CAB0)
1200 1204148
(XC4OS-1203A0A00AB0)
1204149
(XC4OE-1203A0A0CAB0)
1043126
(XC4OP-1203A0A0CAB0)
1500 1204150
(XC4OS-1503A0A00AB0)
1204151
(XC4OE-1503A0A0CAB0)
1043127
(XC4OP-1503A0A0CAB0)
1800 1204152
(XC4OS-1803A0A00AB0)
1204153
(XC4OE-1803A0A0CAB0)
1043128
(XC4OP-1803A0A0CAB0)
C4000 Select with bottom endcap system and extension connections
Protective field height
(mm)
Part numbers and model designations
Sender only Receiver only Sender and receiver
300 1204154
(XC4OS-0303A0A00BA0)
1204155
(XC4OE-0303A0A0CBA0)
1043129
(XC4OP-0303A0A0CBA0)
600 1204156
(XC4OS-0603A0A00BA0)
1204157
(XC4OE-0603A0A0CBA0)
1043130
(XC4OP-0603A0A0CBA0)
900 1204158
(XC4OS-0903A0A00BA0)
1204159
(XC4OE-0903A0A0CBA0)
1043131
(XC4OP-0903A0A0CBA0)
1200 1204160
(XC4OS-1203A0A00BA0)
1204161
(XC4OE-1203A0A0CBA0)
1043132
(XC4OP-1203A0A0CBA0)
1500 1204162
(XC4OS-1503A0A00BA0)
1204163
(XC4OE-1503A0A0CBA0)
1043133
(XC4OP-1503A0A0CBA0)
1800 1204164
(XC4OS-1803A0A00BA0)
1204165
(XC4OE-1803A0A0CBA0)
1043134
(XC4OP-1803A0A0CBA0)
C4000 Select with bottom endcap system/extension connections & integrated LED status indicator (receiver only)
Protective field height
(mm)
Part numbers and model designations
Sender only Receiver only Sender and receiver
300 1204154
(XC4OS-0303A0A00BA0)
1204166
(XC4OE-0303A0A0CBC0)
1043135
(XC4OP-0303A0A0CBC0)
600 1204156
(XC4OS-0603A0A00BA0)
1204167
(XC4OE-0603A0A0CBC0)
1043136
(XC4OP-0603A0A0CBC0)
900 1204158
(XC4OS-0903A0A00BA0)
1204168
(XC4OE-0903A0A0CBC0)
1043137
(XC4OP-0903A0A0CBC0)
1200 1204160
(XC4OS-1203A0A00BA0)
1204169
(XC4OE-1203A0A0CBC0)
1043138
(XC4OP-1203A0A0CBC0)
1500 1204162
(XC4OS-1503A0A00BA0)
1204170
(XC4OE-1503A0A0CBC0)
1043139
(XC4OP-1503A0A0CBC0)
1800 1204164
(XC4OS-1803A0A00BA0)
1204171
(XC4OE-1803A0A0CBC0)
1043140
(XC4OP-1803A0A0CBC0)
C4000 Select (receiver only has bottom extension connection with integrated LED status indicator)*
Protective field height
(mm)
Part numbers and model designations
Sender only Receiver only Sender and receiver
300 1204061
(XC4OS-0303A0A00AA0)
1204166
(XC4OE-0303A0A0CBC0)
1043147
(XC4OP-0303A0A0CCC0)
600 1204068
(XC4OS-0603A0A00AA0)
1204167
(XC4OE-0603A0A0CBC0)
1043148
(XC4OP-0603A0A0CCC0)
900 1204071
(XC4OS-0903A0A00AA0)
1204168
(XC4OE-0903A0A0CBC0)
1043149
(XC4OP-0903A0A0CCC0)
1200 1204118
(XC4OS-1203A0A00AA0)
1204169
(XC4OE-1203A0A0CBC0)
1043150
(XC4OP-1203A0A0CCC0)
1500 1204119
(XC4OS-1503A0A00AA0)
1204170